

Court No. - 90

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2192 of 1981

Appellant :- S.K.Biswas And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.V.Gupta, Anita

Srivastava, S.D.S.Jadaun, Smt Sushila Jadaun, V.P.Mathur A.C.

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

Sri V.P. Mathur, learned counsel for the appellants has sent illness slip.

List again on 7th September, 2022.

Order Date :- 11.8.2022

Aditya